SAMPLE MENU

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BAKERY COUNTER

Pain au chocolate
Pain au raisin

Apricot Danish pastry
Croissant

Cinnamon bun

OPEN SANDWICH

Avocado, sun-blushed tomato & feta
on sourdough

Smoked salmon & egg on sourdough

BAKED GOODS

Lemon & courgette loaf

Vegan pistachio loaf

Gluten free salted caramel brownie
Lemon drizzle loaf

Custard tarts

Oat & raisin cookie

Chocolate chip & hazelnut cookie
White chocolate & raspberry muffins
Butterscotch & pecan bar

Apricot & berry crumble

from £2.95

from £2.95

from £2.50

LUNCH

HOT SNACKS from £5.50

Organic black pudding scotch egg
Chick pea and herb scotch egg
Chorizo scotch egg

Steak and ale pie

Chicken, gammon and leek pie
Spinach, ricotta and mushroom pie
Harissa lamb sausage roll

Sage and onion sausage roll

DELI SANDWICHES (Pre-made) from £6.95

Kale falafel with roast yellow pepper & red chilli with
vegan cucumber & mint raita in a gluten free wrap

Breaded chicken, gem lettuce, jalapefio salsa pretzel
baguette

Beef tomato, avocado, baby spinach, red onion on ciabatta

Please speak to a member of our team regarding allergens and dietary requirements

HOT DRINKS

from £2.60
Flat white
Latte Regular
Cappuccino
Americano Regular
Espresso single/double
Macchiato
V60 Regular
Aeropress
Coldbrew
A range of traditional and flavoured teas
Hot Chocolate




BEER & CIDER

Olympia London IPA

Frontier Craft Lager

Wild River Pacific Pale Ale

The Original Small Beer Low Alcohol
Lager

Caple Rd Cider

Rosie’s Flat Tyre Rhubarb Cider

WINE & SPARKLING

A Day at the Vineyard Chenin Blanc
A Day at the Vineyard Pinotage

A Day at the Vineyard Pinotage Rosé
Vitelli Prosecco NV

330ml
330ml
330ml
350ml

330ml
330ml

187ml
187 ml
187ml
200ml

4% abv

4.5% abv
4.5% abv
2.1% abv

5.2% abv
4% abv

12% abv
13% abv
12% abyv
11% abv

DRINKS

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£8.50

SOFT DRINKS

Life Water Still

Life Water Sparkling
Genie Living Drinks Co.
Kombucha Crisp citrus
Kombucha Dry apple

Franklin & Sons Premium Soft Drinks

Apple & Rhubarb, Strawberry & Raspberry, Strawberry &
Raspberry, Lemonade & Elderflower, Orange & Grapefruit

Cold Brew Coffee Iced Latte
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Sparkling Drinks
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7 up, Tango

330ml
330ml
275ml

275ml

250ml
330ml

330ml

330ml

£2.25
£2.25
£3.30

£3.30

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

£2.15




