SAMPLE MENU



BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BAKERY COUNTER

Pain au chocolate Pain au raisin

Apricot Danish pastry

Croissant

Cinnamon bun

OPEN SANDWICH

Avocado, sun-blushed tomato & feta on sourdough

Smoked salmon & egg on sourdough

BAKED GOODS

Lemon & courgette loaf
Vegan pistachio loaf
Gluten free salted caramel brownie
Lemon drizzle loaf
Custard tarts
Oat & raisin cookie
Chocolate chip & hazelnut cookie
White chocolate & raspberry muffins
Butterscotch & pecan bar

Apricot & berry crumble

LUNCH

HOT SNACKS

from £2.95

from £2.95

from £2.50

Organic black pudding scotch egg Chick pea and herb scotch egg

Chorizo scotch egg

Steak and ale pie

Chicken, gammon and leek pie

Spinach, ricotta and mushroom pie

Harissa lamb sausage roll

Sage and onion sausage roll

DELI SANDWICHES (Pre-made)

Kale falafel with roast yellow pepper & red chilli with vegan cucumber & mint raita in a gluten free wrap

Breaded chicken, gem lettuce, jalapeño salsa pretzel baguette

Beef tomato, avocado, baby spinach, red onion on ciabatta

HOT DRINKS

from £2.60

Flat white

from £5.50

from £6.95

Latte Regular

Cappuccino

Americano Regular

Espresso single/double

Macchiato

V60 Regular

Aeropress

Coldbrew

A range of traditional and flavoured teas

Hot Chocolate



DRINKS

BEER & CIDER				SOFT DRINKS			
Olympia London IPA	330ml	4% abv	£5.00	Life Water Still	330ml	_	£2.25
Frontier Craft Lager	330ml	4.5% abv	£5.00	Life Water Sparkling	330ml	_	£2.25
Wild River Pacific Pale Ale	330ml	4.5% abv	£5.00	Genie Living Drinks Co.	275ml	_	£3.30
The Original Small Beer Low Alcohol	350ml	2.1% abv	£5.00	Kombucha Crisp citrus			
Lager				Kombucha Dry apple			
Caple Rd Cider	330ml	5.2% abv	£5.00	,			
Rosie's Flat Tyre Rhubarb Cider	330ml	4% abv	£5.00	Franklin & Sons Premium Soft Drinks	275ml	-	£3.30
				Apple & Rhubarb, Strawberry & Raspberry, Strawberry & Raspberry, Lemonade & Elderflower, Orange & Grapefruit			
WINE & SPARKLING				Cold Brew Coffee Iced Latte	250ml	_	£3.00
A Day at the Vineyard Chenin Blanc	187ml	12% abv	£6.00	Orange Juice	330ml	_	£3.00
A Day at the Vineyard Pinotage	187ml	13% abv	£6.00	Apple Juice	330ml		£3.00
A Day at the Vineyard Pinotage Rosé	187ml	12% abv	£6.00	Apple Juice	5501111	_	13.00
Vitelli Prosecco NV	200ml	11% abv	£8.50	Sparkling Drinks Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7 up, Tango	330ml		£2.15